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Description

This fiber optic LGX adapter panel comes loaded with 6 MTP singlemode/multimode female to female couplers. The couplers have a straight through wiring (key up to key 

down). It is designed to fit our PP-F2001-1U and PP-F2001-2U rack mount panels.

Physical Characteristics

Indoor Wall Mounted Fiber Optic Distribution Box (8 Couplers Maximum) - Black 

PP-F1501-BK - Specifications

Color

Material

Product Dimensions

Wall-Mountable

Splice Tray Compatibility

Compatible Adapters

FO-AD504-PM

FO-AD604-PM

FO-AD604-PMA

FO-AD804-PM

FO-AD108-PM

FO-AD208-PM

FO-AD208-PMA

FO-AD408-PM

FO-AD600-WB

Environmental 

RoHS

Packaging Information

Package Quantity

Product Weight

Black (Powder Coat)

Steel

9"w x 9"h x 2.4"d inches [22.5w x 22.5h x 6.00d cm] 

Yes

FO-SS60-50 & FO-SS40-50

SC/SC Coupler F/F MM OM1/OM2 Simplex

SC/SC Coupler F/F SM Simplex

SC/SC APC Coupler F/F SM Simplex

SC/SC Coupler F/F MM Simplex

LC/LC Coupler F/F MM OM1/OM2 Duplex

LC/LC Coupler F/F SM Duplex

LC/LC APC Coupler F/F SM Duplex

LC/LC Coupler F/F MM OM3 Duplex

ST/ST Coupler F/F SM/MM Simplex

Yes

1

3.39lbs [1.53kg]
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